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Index Number 

EM-00-01 

EM-00-02 

EM-00-03 

EM-00-04 

EM-00-05 

EM-01-01 

EM-01-02 

EM-01-03 

EM-01-04 

EM-01-05 

EM-02-01 

EM-02-02  

EM-02-03 

EM-02-04 

EM-02-05 

EM-02-06  

EM-02-07 

EM-02-08 

Description 

Inspection, Testing and Reporting 

Site Installation and Testing of Mechanical, Electrical and 
Instrumentation Plant and Equipment - General 

Supply of Mechanical, Electrical and Instrumentation Plant and 
Equipment 

Site Safety, Health and Environmental Management of 
Mechanical and Electrical Works 

Green Procurement 

Electrically Operated Overhead Cranes 

Centralised Dust Extraction and Filtration System for Lime 
Stores 

Pressure Gauges 

Chemical Bag Splitting Machine and Accessories 

Chemical Metering Pumps 

Chlorination Plant – General & Design 

Chlorinator 

Chlorine Automatic Changeover Panel 

Chlorine Gas Detection System 

Chlorine Residual Analyzer 

Chlorine Evaporator 

Weighing Scale for Chlorine Containers 

Chlorination Plant Process control Panel 
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EM-02-09 Chlorine Pressure Gauges 

EM-02-10  Chlorine Room Ventilation 

EM-02-11  Piping, Valves & Accessories for Chlorination Plant 

EM-02-12 Chlorine Scrubber System 

EM-90-01 Drawing for Mechanical, Electrical and Instrumentation Plant 
and Equipment 

EM-90-02 Instruction Manual for Mechanical, Electrical and 
Instrumentation Plant and Equipment 


