WSDSS Vol.4 Chapter: 0.1 Chapter Revision: 21

Page: 1 of 2

Chapter 0.1 : Table of Contents

Index Number	<u>Description</u>
EM-00-01	Inspection, Testing and Reporting
EM-00-02	Site Installation and Testing of Mechanical, Electrical and Instrumentation Plant and Equipment - General
EM-00-03	Supply of Mechanical, Electrical and Instrumentation Plant and Equipment
EM-00-04	Site Safety, Health and Environmental Management of Mechanical and Electrical Works
EM-00-05	Green Procurement
EM-01-01	Electrically Operated Overhead Cranes
EM-01-02	Centralised Dust Extraction and Filtration System for Lime Stores
EM-01-03	Pressure Gauges
EM-01-04	Chemical Bag Splitting Machine and Accessories
EM-01-05	Chemical Metering Pumps
EM-02-01	Chlorination Plant – General & Design
EM-02-02	Chlorinator
EM-02-03	Chlorine Automatic Changeover Panel
EM-02-04	Chlorine Gas Detection System
EM-02-05	Chlorine Residual Analyzer
EM-02-06	Chlorine Evaporator
EM-02-07	Weighing Scale for Chlorine Containers
EM-02-08	Chlorination Plant Process control Panel

WSDSS Vol.4 Chapter: 0.1 Chapter Revision: 21

Page: 2 of 2

Chapter 0.1 : Table of Contents

EM-02-09	Chlorine Pressure Gauges
EM-02-10	Chlorine Room Ventilation
EM-02-11	Piping, Valves & Accessories for Chlorination Plant
EM-02-12	Chlorine Scrubber System
EM-90-01	Drawing for Mechanical, Electrical and Instrumentation Plant and Equipment
EM-90-02	Instruction Manual for Mechanical, Electrical and Instrumentation Plant and Equipment